20	 Distributed Generation and Alternative Energy Journal
Exergetic Comparison of
Bagasse-based Cogeneration Plants
S.C. Kamate, Ph.D.
P.B. Gangavati, Ph.D.
ABSTRACT
	 Sugar industry employs different cogeneration schemes to satisfy
the plant’s process steam demand and generate possible surplus power

P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Saving Energy and Reducing CO2 Emissions with Electricity 0653 $125.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
 VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
④
①
②
③
"
ORDER CODE: 0653
———CONTENTS———
Saving Energy and Reducing CO2
Emissions with Electricity
Clark W. Gellings.
Through different applications, electricity provides the energy required
for light, heat, comfort, and mechanical work. In order to sustain society’s
expectation for comfort, convenience and productivity, it will remain
necessary to continue to seek and find reasonable quantities of energy
in forms which are accessible, affordable and have modest or zero en-
vironmental impacts. Without question, this need will lead to increased
electrification, and a decrease in—and possible elimination of—the use of
fossil fuels. This in turn will call for an international imperative to make
existing uses of electricity both efficient and practical. This book guides
the reader toward a clearer vision of that goal, with explanations of the
concept of electrification, along with CO2 reductions through expanded
end-use applications of electricity. Topics include electric cars; airport,
seaport, railroad and mining electrification; industrial uses of electricity in a variety of processes; residential
building use of electricity; and enhancing energy efficiency and demand response.
6 x 9, 270 pp., Illus
Hardcover, $000
 1 – Introduction: Electricity’s Attributes
 2 – The Concept of Electrification
 3 – CO2 Reductions Through Expanded End-Use Applications of Electricity
 4 – Electric On-Road Transportation
 5 – Electrifying Off-Road Motive Power
 6 – Beneficial Industrial Uses of Electricity: Industrial Introduction & Process
Industries
 7 – Beneficial Industrial Uses of Electricity: Metals Production
 8 – Beneficial Industrial Uses of Electricity: Materials Fabrication
 9 – Beneficial Residential Building Uses of Electricity
 10 – Industrial & Manufacturing Carbon Reduction Technologies
 11 – Enhancing Energy Efficiency
 12 – Demand Response
 Index
ISBN: 0-88173-667-8
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping Fees
TOTAL
 Indicate shipping address:
NAME (Please print)                                                         BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE (Required to process order)                 EMAIL ADDRESS
COMPANY
STREET ADDRESS ONLY (No P.O. Box)
CITY, STATE, ZIP
MEMBER DISCOUNTS
A 15% discount is allowed to AEE members.
 AEE Member (Member No._____________________)
Make check payable
in U.S. funds to:
AEE ENERGY BOOKS
CODE: Journal 2010
10.00
TO ORDER BY PHONE
Use your credit card and call:
(770) 925-9558
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Must be prepaid in U.S. dollars and must include an additional charge
of $10.00 per book plus 15% for shipping and handling by surface mail.
INTERNET ORDERING
Send your order to:
AEE BOOKS
P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due